
NATIONAL SALES TEAM

S E L E C T  C A P I TA L  S A L E S  A N D  M A R K E T I N G  T E A M

Western Markets

Midwest Markets

Northeast Markets

Southeast Markets
Christine Nguyen
Director, National Accounts
Cell: (949) 412-6213
cnguyen@strategiccmg.com

WHOLESALERS

Tim Cronic, Esq.
FVP, Southeast Markets
Cell: (770) 500-6342
tcronic@strategiccmg.com

Charlie Campbell
Internal Wholesaler
TF: (877) 654-9255
ccampbell@strategiccmg.com

J.T. Carey
VP, Northeast Markets
Cell: (215) 429-7330
jcarey@strategiccmg.com

James M. Hickey
FVP, Western Markets
Cell: (949) 374-0364
jhickey@strategiccmg.com

Tim Riddle
Internal Wholesaler 
TF: (877) 654-9323
triddle@strategiccmg.com

Brian Rudis
VP, Midwest Markets
Cell: (281) 467-7438
brudis@strategiccmg.com

Tim Smith
Internal Wholesaler
TF: (877) 654-9335
tsmith@strategiccmg.com

* Wisconsin and Illinois

Bruce Welte
Internal Wholesaler
TF: (877) 318-1550
bwelte@strategiccmg.com

* Except Wisconsin and Illinois 


